
13.—7.

CLASS VII.—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT—continued.

56

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1889-90.

LAND AND DEEDS BEGISTKT—continued.
£

10

VOTE No. 42—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Southland—
District Land Registrar, Deputy Commissioner of

Stamps, and Registrar Supreme Court
Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk
Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Stamp Clerk
Cadet

500
230
210

80

Less contributions from " Stamp Department" ... 11.670
785

10,885

11
12

Othee Chaeges—
Contingencies and Contract "Work
Draftsman's work performed by the Survey Department...

3,500
2,500

Total—Vote No. 42 ... 0,000 j

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

16,885

VOTE No. 43.
Otuee Chaeges—
Fees short-collected on the registration of the Poverty

Bay Park Company

1

1

Total—Vote No. 43 ...
TOTAL OE CLASS VII. £2 ,777


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

