Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.		1889-90.	
	LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY—continued.	£	£
10	VOTE No. 42—continued. SALARIES—continued. Southland— District Land Registrar, Deputy Commissioner of Stamps, and Registrar Supreme Court Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Stamp Clerk Cadet	500 230 210 80	
	Less contributions from "Stamp Department"	11,670 785 10,885	
11 12	OTHER CHARGES— Contingencies and Contract Work Draftsman's work performed by the Survey Department	3,500 2,500	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 42	6,000	16,885
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.		
1	VOTE No. 43. OTHER CHARGES— Fees short-collected on the registration of the Poverty Bay Park Company	1	
	Тотац—Vоте No. 43		1